

Kharonq-to Khizar Bara' Tefya Koor

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

m.m. G.S.Y

DIVISION

Shirendar Kumar Singh
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

936

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/1.	Const ⁿ of reference and working bench mark - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 1				
	Qty: 1.183 km				
	@ 5089.61/km = Rs 6021.0				
2/3.	cleaning and broom- ing road land including - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 2				
	Qty: 0.828 hect				
	@ 51161.75/hect				
					= Rs 42362.0
3/6.	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen should- ers - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 2, 13				
	Qty = 1514.66 m ³ + 380.00 m ³ 1894.66 m ³				
	@ 183.51/m ³				
					= Rs 347689.1
4/4.	const ⁿ of embankment with approved material - is - - -				

Clo to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1000	m	Lead		
	vide	TMB	Pg-4		
	Qty=	673.93	m ³		
	@	175.22	m ³		
				= Rs	118086.0
5/5.	100	m	Lead	-	
	vide	TMB	Pg-4		
	Qty=	1572.51	m ³		
	@	139.79	m ³		
				= Rs	219821.0
6/24.	Earthwork in excavat				
	ion for str.	as per			
	drawing	--			
	vide	TMB	Pg-4, 6, 10		
	Qty=	58.24	m ³		
	+	77.41	m ³		
	+	16.41	m ³		
		142.06	m ³		
	@	294.73	m ³		
				= Rs	41869.0
7/25.	Providing concrete				
	for plain/reinforced				
	concrete in open				
	vide	TMB	Pg-5, 6, 10		

Continuation

c/o to next Pg

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty = 5.	30.	m	3	
	+	9.	67	m ³	
	+	1.	45	m ³	
		16.	42	m ³	
	@ 3	967	480	m ³	
				= Rs	65146.0
8/26.	Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in open				
	for - - -				
	vide TMB Pg-5, 7, 10				
	Qty = 37.	64	m ³		
	+	48.	58	m ³	
	+	10.	00	m ³	
		96.	22	m ³	
	@ 41	92.13	m ³		
				= Rs	403367.0
9/35.	Providing & Laying ISI mark on first class bedding				
	1000 mm dia pipe - - -				
	vide TMB Pg-5				
	Qty = 15.	0	Rm		

Continuation
 @ 3901.34/Rm = Rs 58520.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/32. Supplying, fitting and placing HVSD bar --					
vide TMB Pg- 9					
Qty = 0.55 mt					
@ 54918.04/mt					
				= Rs	30205.0
14/33. Back filling behind abutment, wing walls --					
vide TMB Pg- 9					
Qty = 35.38 m ³					
@ 765.25/m ³				= Rs	27075.0
15/31. Providing and Laying reinforced cement concrete as in slab --					
vide TMB Pg- 9					
Qty = 3.74 m ³					
@ 5558.27/m ³					
				= Rs	20788.0
16/35. Providing and Laying ISI mark cement Concrete humpe pipe 600 mm dia --					
vide TMB Pg- 11					
Qty = 7.50 m					
@ 1267.44/Rm = Rs					9506.0

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner